
Now till the end of 2024 Metro Special

25% Off First Order placed for New and Existing 
Life Science Products Customers. This discount 
may be applied to standard and custom orders.

Contact either your regional territory sales 
representative or LSP customer 

service for more details.

For More information, scan the QR code 
below, or give us a call.

GET IN TOUCH

25% OFF www.LSPINC.com/METRO

Life Science Products, Inc.
Telephone: 800-638-9874
E-mail: info@lspinc.com

Creating the smarter single source product 
solution for your room-side envelope. From 
Personal Protection to Seamless Hygienic 
Interior Finishes, 
LIFE SCIENCE PRODUCTS; the industry 
standard for 47 years.

124 Speer Road
Chestertown, MD 21620
www.LSPINC.com

25% 
OFF

Orders@LSPINC.com
800-638-9874



Metro Wire Shelving

NOW TILL THE END OF 2024 | 25% FIRST TIME ORDER 
FOR METRO STANDARD AND CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS

Contact either your regional territory sales 
representative or LSP customer service for more 
details.

CALL US NOW

800-638-9874

Info@LSPINC.com

124 Speer Road
Chestertown, MD 21620

www.LSPINC.com

Metro TableWorx MetroMax Shelving

Metro Security Shelving Metro Track Shelving Metro Starsys Cabinets

Drew Minenna - Northeast 
410-708-5119

drew@LSPINC.com

Todd Matejovich - Mid -Atlantic 
443-480-6859

tmatejovich@LSPINC.com

Kim Benjamin - Southeast 
410-490-8856

kbenjamin@LSPINC.com

Neil Weigle - Midwest 
443-765-7869

nweigle@LSPINC.com

Nico Gaeta - West Coast 
410-490-6607

ngaeta@lspinc.com


